
9 G.—lg

C. Lands available for General Settlement.

D. Lands not dealt with.

ApproximateCoat of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (I.soocopies), £5 15s. 6d.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9oB.
Price 6d.]

-l—O-. la.

Name of Block. Owners. Area. Remarks.

Pouto No. 2b No. 1
„ No. Iα (Rangi-

ahua)
No. Iβ

,, No. lo„ No. Id (Te Ka-
raka)„ No. 1e

No. 2

9
2

A. [B
1,600 0
1,230 0

p.

0
0

15
15
10

1,690 0
1,650 0
1,503 0

0
0
0

Vested in Tokerau Maori Land Board
under section 8 of " The Maori Land

V Settlement Act, 1905," and available
for lease to general public, subject to
reserves for Maori occupation.

16
5

1,680 0
3,373 0

0
0

No. 10 30
12,726
14,889

0
0

0
0 To be sold. Mostly sandhills. Should

be acquired by the Crown.
Ditto.
To be sold (purchased land).

Posto No. 3
Part Lot 103,Parish Arapohue 13

110
80

0
0

0
0

Total 27,805 0 0

Name of Block. Owners. Area. Eemarks.

Papatupu lands
Other ands (for inquiry at

other centres)

A. K.

2,597 0
2,934 3

p.

0
4

Approximately.
91

Total 5,531 3 4


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

