C. Lands available for General Settlement.

Nan	ne of Block.		Owners.	Area	b-		Remarks.
Pouto No. 21	E No. 1 No. 1A (ahua) No. 1B No. 1c No. 1D (raka) No. 1E No. 2		9 2 15 15 10	1,600 1,230 1,690 1,650 1,503 1,680 3,373	0	P. 0 0 0 0 0	Vested in Tokerau Maori Land Board under section 8 of "The Maori Land Settlement Act, 1905," and available for lease to general public, subject to reserves for Maori occupation.
" Ponto No. 3 Part Lot 103 Tot		••	30 13	12,726 14,889 110 80 27,805	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	To be sold. Mostly sandhills. Should be acquired by the Crown. Ditto. To be sold (purchased land).

D. Lands not dealt with.

Name of Block.	Owners.	Area.	Remarks.	
Papatupu lands Other ands (for inquiry at other centres)		2,597 0 0 2,934 3 4	Approximately.	
Total	.	5,531 3 4		

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (1.500 copies), £5 15s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1908.

Price 6d.]